
                                                                              

  

 

 

 

 

 

2023-2024 Fee Schedule 
Wednesday, August 30, 2023 – Thursday, June 20, 2024 

2023-2024 School Year is 43 weeks long due to the calendar this year.  

 Typical years are 42 weeks.  Please note that the tuition reflects an additional week of care. 

 

  Infant Young Toddler Older Toddler Preschool/Pre-K 

  Under 12 months* 12-23 months* 24-35 months* Over 36 months* 

  
Minimum Enrollment 

 2 mornings/week 

Minimum Enrollment  

2 mornings/week 

Minimum Enrollment    

2 mornings/week 

Minimum Enrollment  

5 mornings/week 

GJC Members 

Hours 

Part 

Week 

Daily 

Rate 

Full Week 

Yearly 

Rate 

Part 

Week 

Daily 

Rate 

Full Week 

Yearly 

Rate 

Part 

Week 

Daily 

Rate 

Full Week 

Yearly 

Rate 

Part 

Week 

Daily 

Rate 

Full Week 

Yearly Rate 

7:30AM-8AM $15 $2,526 $15 $2,526 $15 $2,526 $15 $2,526 

8AM-12PM**  $62 $10,643 $57 $9,783 $52 $8,869 $46 $7,955 

8AM-4PM $94 $16,233 $89 $15,265 $78 $13,438 $64 $11,073 

8AM-6PM $115 $19,845 $108 $18,592 $95 $16,309 $78 $13,461 

GJC Non-Members 

Hours 

Part 

Week 

Daily 

Rate 

Full Week 

Yearly 

Rate 

Part 

Week 

Daily 

Rate 

Full Week 

Yearly 

Rate 

Part 

Week 

Daily 

Rate 

Full Week 

Yearly 

Rate 

Part 

Week 

Daily 

Rate 

Full Week 

Yearly Rate 

7:30AM-8AM $17 $2,903 $17 $2,903 $17 $2,903 $17 $2,903 

8AM-12PM**  $67 $11,503 $62 $10,589 $56 $9,675 $51 $8,847 

8AM-4PM $100 $17,157 $93 $16,018 $83 $14,195 $71 $12,255 

8AM-6PM $121 $20,769 $112 $19,345 $99 $17,067 $85 $14,644 

*Child’s age as of August 30, 2023 

**Preschool/Pre-K Dismissal is at 12:45. Younger siblings may dismiss at 12:45pm 
 

Payment Plans 

(A) One (1) payment due before the first day of school (eligible for 2% discount) 

(B) Two (2) equal payments due September 1st and January 1st 

(C) Nine (9) equal payments due September 1st – May 1st 

 

Per Diem Rates (must be scheduled in advance) 

Infant - $19/hour 

Young Toddler - $18/hour 

Older Toddler - $17/hour 

Preschool/Pre-K - $16/hour 

 

 

Discounts 

Sibling (1 only) – 8% off less expensive tuition 

Tuition Paid in Full 8/30/2023 – 2% 

 

Late Pick Up Charges 

After 12PM, 12:45PM, 4PM or 6PM:  

 $20 first 5 min., $5 for each add’l 5 min. 
 



                                                                              

 

 

 
 

           

 

          

 

 

School Year 2023-2024 REGISTRATION FORM 
Wednesday, August 30, 2023 – Thursday, June 20, 2024 (43 weeks) 

Today’s Date _________________             Child’s Birth Date (or Expected Date) _____________ 

 
Child’s First Name ______________________________ Child’s Last Name _________________________________________ 
 

Child’s Age in years as of 8/30/2023 _______________  Child’s Pronouns________________ Nickname _________________ 
 

Full Home Address ______________________________________________________________________ Zip Code________ 
     

Parent Full Name & Pronouns _____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Parent Cell Number___________________________________ Parent Email ________________________________________ 
 

Parent Full Name & Pronouns _____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Parent Cell Number___________________________________ Parent Email ________________________________________ 
 

Siblings & Ages _________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Does anyone in your immediate family identify as Jewish? Yes ____ No ____  
 

Are you members of Germantown Jewish Centre?  Yes ____ No ____   
 

If not, are you interested in receiving information about membership? Yes ____ No ____ 
 

Are you members of another synagogue?  Yes ____ No ____ Name of synagogue __________________________  

 
Please initial: 
 

_____ I/We have enclosed a NON-REFUNDABLE Registration Fee of $50.00 and an initial $500.00 Deposit with registration.   
_____ This initial $500 Deposit is refundable for 30 days from date of receipt.  
_____ I/We understand a second $250 Deposit will be due by August 10, 2023, with the Enrollment Agreement. 
_____ Schedules may be reduced through August 1, 2023.  No deposit refunds will be made after August 10, 2023. 
_____ If a schedule reduction from 5-days/wk to part-time (M/W/F or T/Th) is requested, preferred days are not guaranteed. 
_____ I/We understand both deposits ($750) will be applied to the tuition invoice issued August 28, 2023.   
_____ The deposit(s) cannot be held for Camp Keshet 2024 or the 2024-2025 School Year if enrollment is postponed. 
_____ I/We understand that late pick up charges will be assessed per the tuition schedule. 

 

 

 

                  

For Office Use Only    

 

Reg. Fee & Dep #1  Date Rec’d_________  

 

Check #_________Amount ___________ 

 

Dep. #2  Date Rec’d ___________ 

 

Check #_________Amount ____________ 

Daily Schedule – Circle ONE Below Days - Circle ONE Below 

Half Day 8:00 – 12:00 (infant/toddler) or 8:00 – 12:45 (preschool) M/T/W/Th/F   OR   M/W/F   OR   T/Th 

Full Day 8:00 – 4:00 M/T/W/Th/F   OR   M/W/F   OR   T/Th 

Extended Day 8:00 – 6:00 M/T/W/Th/F   OR   M/W/F   OR   T/Th 

Early Care 7:30 – 8:00 

Yes / No 


